Shaheed Monsur Ali Medical College

Uttara, Dhaka-1230
Office of the Phase Co-ordinator, Phase-1V

SMAMC/01/2018/

Date: 27-08-2018

Schedule of Final Assessment Exam. of 5t year MBBS Sept.-2018
Written Exam: Venue (Gallery -III)
Time : 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M

Date Day Subject
05-09-2018 Wednesday Medicine Paper-I
06-09-2018 Thursday Medicine Paper-II
08-09-2018 Saturday Surgery Paper -1
 09-09-2018 Sunday Surgery Paper -l
11-09-2018 Tuesday Gynae & Obs. Paper-I
' 12-09-2018 Wednesday Gynae & Obs. Paper-II
OSPE Exam. (OSPE Hall)
Time: From 9.00 A.M.
Date Day Subject _|
13-09-2018 Thursday Gynae & Obs.
15-09-2018 Saturday Medicine ‘
16-09-2018 Sunday Surgery — Paper-I ]
17-09-2018 Monday Surgery — Paper-II r

Oral & Clinical
Time: From 9.00 A.M.

Oral & Clinical (Respective Ward) All eligible candidates are divided into

Two batches A,B. The exam. will be as follows :

~ Date Day Medicine | Surgery-lI | Surgery-II | Gynae & Obs.
18-09-2018 | Tuesday - - A B
19-09-2018 | Wednesday - - B A
20-09-2018 | Thursday A B - -

| 22-09-2018 | Saturday B A - -
Batch : A- SLNo. 01-8 B- SL.No. 9-16 %/@m 4

Copy to :

1. Principal, SMAMC
2. Course Coordinator, SMAMC

3. Academic Co-ordinator, SMAMC

4. Co-ordinators of Phase-IV, SMAMC.
5. Office Copy.
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Dr. Kismat Ara Islam
Associate Professor

Department of Skin & VD

Phase-IV Coordinator

Shaheed Monsur Ali Medical College




